Member

1 Shannon Carson

2 Greg Short

3 Mike Moscato

4 Billy Hutchinson

5 Mike McHugh

6 Chris Hibbitts

7 Terry Taylor

8 Royce Rusher

9 Jim Stephens
10 David Smith
11 Rick Cheshier
12 Brian Kuykendall
13 Michelle Stephens
14 Kevin Denny

Final Qualifying Standings

2025 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

FINAL STANDINGS

Guest

Jimmy McMartin
Cedric Gaines
Joe Lecroy
Brandon Carlson
Jonathan Bolejack
Brett Cooper
William Jewell IlI
CJ Johnson

RJ Klann

Mike Donahue
Darry Weigle
Donnie Wilson
Brian Linderman
James Cantere

Member

1 Jim Stephens

2 Terry Taylor

3 Shannon Carson

4 Rick Cheshier

5 Greg Short

6 Chris Hibbitts

7 Mike McHugh

8 Royce Rusher

9 Michelle Stephens
10 Billy Hutchinson
11 Mike Moscato
12 Brian Kuykendall
13 David Smith
14 Kevin Denny
15 Greg Kemp
16 Stoney Burke
17 Denver Nelly
18 Scott Bender
19 Scott Dodson
20 Darin DeSelm
21 Pete Thomas
22 Steve Merten
23 Charles McLean
24 Brad Hunter
25 David McCulley
26 Thomas Gwin
27 Doc Dougherty
28 Kelly Ray
29 Robert Jackson
30 Efrem Pisano
31 Jimmy Beavers
32 Louis Jenkins
33 Keith Lesko
34 Eric Collier
35 JonDelaney
36 James Fugitt
37 Shaun Gardner
38 Mel Goss
39 Steve Seymour

Guest
RJ Klann
William Jewell IlI
Jimmy McMartin
Darry Weigle
Cedric Gaines
Brett Cooper
Jonathan Bolejack
CJ Johnson
Brian Linderman
Brandon Carlson
Joe Lecroy
Donnie Wilson
Mike Donahue
James Cantere
Tyson Branagan
Michael Todd
Tyler Price
Jared Hoover
JC Mann
Mark Ward
Rodney Zweiacher
Chris Cranford
Rob Hill
Dimitri Cruz
Ashley Rucker
Cully Fulce
David Ruder
Rick Justice
Jaylon Jackson
Louie Pisano
Maddox Beavers
Jeff Hatt
Chris Warren
JJ Greer
Lane Thompson
Bradley Sheehan
Davon Hill
Tice Hopkins
Brant Hill

P P P P P P P RPN

Firelake Bowling Center, Shawnee, OK 8-2/3, 2025

Earnings P/M w L
2,400.00 1415 9.5 4.5
1,800.00 1334 9 5
1,500.00 1284 10.5 3.5
1,300.00 1266 9.5 4.5
1,000.00 1243 9 5
900.00 1239 8 6
850.00 1161 6 8
800.00 1128 7.5 6.5
750.00 1069 5 9
700.00 1022 6.5 7.5
650.00 1005 4 10
630.00 936 3.5 10.5
620.00 893 6 8
600.00 763 4 10

P/M
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266

233
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211
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209 Member Guest

186 40 Blake Stewart Chris Lucas

181 41 Robert Reck  Jacob Cutler

116 42  Dane Couch Jordan Hadden

100 43  Andy Felps Chris Wengert

94 44  Antoan Baker Frank Valley

P/M
68
51
-26
-63
-78



SASBA - Member Guest Doubles |

Firelake Bowling Center, Shawnee, OK

Bowler TEAM | PM | 1 2 3 4 4} 6 4 8 |Total| Avg
1/Pete Thomas 382| 284 | 194 | 268 | 244 | 216 | 268 | 224 | 235 | 235 | 1884 | 235.50
1/Rodney Zweiacher 98 | 187 | 268 | 223 | 224 | 181 | 209 | 190 | 216 | 1698 | 212.25
2|Robert Jackson 266 213 | 193 | 199 | 224 | 232 | 268 | 224 | 270 | 203 | 1813 | 226.63
2/Jaylan Jackson 53 | 193 | 244 | 236 | 216 | 237 | 173 | 205 | 149 | 1653 | 206.63
3/ Thomas Gwin 316| 49 | 215 | 206 | 197 | 243 | 204 | 200 | 213 | 171 | 1649 | 206.13
3/Cully Fulce 267 | 259 | 212 | 185 | 268 | 255 | 203 | 237 | 248 | 1867 | 233.38
4/Dane Couch -26| 133 | 196 | 201 | 168 | 171 | 181 | 222 | 170 | 158 | 1467 | 183.38
4/Jordan Hadden 107 | 227 | 199 | 224 | 161 | 249 | 222 | 243 | 182 | 1707 | 213.38
5/Brian Kuykendall 467| 289 | 267 | 201 | 230 | 239 | 242 | 216 | 217 | 277 | 1889 | 236.13
5/Donnie Wilson 178 | 211 | 163 | 215 | 226 | 222 | 204 | 258 | 279 | 1778 | 222.25
6/ Denver Neely 431| 226 | 247 | 205 | 244 | 247 | 236 | 198 | 258 | 191 | 1826 | 228.25
6 Tyler Price 205 | 233 | 219 | 255 | 200 | 214 | 231 | 194 | 259 | 1805 | 225.63
7|Rick Cheshier 548| 260 | 217 | 192 | 269 | 212 | 247 | 228 | 257 | 238 | 1860 | 232.50
7/Darry Weigle 288 | 188 | 258 | 224 | 268 | 225 | 248 | 258 | 219 | 1888 | 236.00
8/Andy Felps 63| 18 | 243 | 204 | 194 | 164 | 168 | 169 | 228 | 248 | 1618| 202.25
8/Chris Wengert -81 | 193 | 217 | 183 | 188 | 215 | 212 | 167 | 144 | 1519 | 189.88
9| Charles McLean 378| 196 | 298 | 198 | 192 | 208 | 204 | 247 | 191 | 258 | 1796 | 224.50
9|Rob Hill 182 | 233 | 248 | 178 | 233 | 233 | 288 | 169 | 200 | 1782| 222.75
10/ James Fugitt 181 -7 | 172 | 225 | 186 | 177 | 177 | 191 | 224 | 241 | 1593| 199.13
10 Bradley Sheehan 188 | 221 | 238 | 237 | 227 | 178 | 257 | 197 | 233 | 1788 | 223.50
11/ Terry Taylor 658| 437 | 257 | 279 | 290 | 237 | 268 | 235 | 225 | 246 | 2037 | 254.63
11| William Jewell 111 221 | 300 | 186 | 269 | 230 | 214 | 224 | 173 | 225 | 1821 | 227.63
12| Shaun Gardner 116| 46 | 201 | 218 | 192 | 224 | 181 | 206 | 225 | 199 | 1646 | 205.75
12 Davon Hill 70 | 224 | 208 | 235 | 228 | 168 | 226 | 194 | 187 | 1670 | 208.75
13| Scott Bender 423| 158 | 244 | 180 | 255 | 214 | 199 | 213 | 219 | 234 | 1758 | 219.75
13/Jared Hoover 265 | 223 | 245 | 221 | 224 | 211 | 257 | 290 | 194 | 1865 233.13
14|Shannon Carson 643| 228 | 290 | 236 | 229 | 173 | 237 | 205 | 250 | 208 |1828 | 228.50
14/ Jimmy McMartin 415 | 244 | 299 | 237 | 223 | 258 | 258 | 238 | 258 | 2015| 251.88
15/Jon Delaney 186| 90 | 187 | 215 | 224 | 238 | 211 | 225 | 203 | 187 | 1690 | 211.25
15/Lane Thompson 96 | 266 | 253 | 186 | 209 | 199 | 184 | 195 | 204 | 1696 | 212.00
16/ Mike McHugh 504| 290 | 269 | 259 | 217 | 225 | 228 | 198 | 279 | 215 | 1890 | 236.25
16/ Jonathan Bolejack 214 | 205 | 236 | 231 | 231 | 208 | 216 | 255 | 232 | 1814 | 226.75
17/Jimmy Beavers 232| 287 | 242 | 214 | 269 | 248 | 224 | 188 | 276 | 226 | 1887 | 235.88
17|Maddox Beavers 55 | 217 | 158 | 165 | 211 | 171 | 178 | 235 | 210 | 1545 193.13
18| Antoan Baker -78| -63 | 173 | 172 | 269 | 203 | 160 | 179 | 180 | 201 | 1537 | 192.13
18/ Frank Valley -15 | 225 | 192 | 172 | 178 | 215 | 214 | 178 | 211 | 1585| 198.13
19| Scott Dodson 420| 196 | 243 | 259 | 225 | 265 | 234 | 156 | 211 | 203 | 1796 | 224.50
19/JC Mann 224 | 203 | 300 | 235 | 214 | 227 | 213 | 205 | 227 | 1824 228.00
20/ Mel Goss 100| 33 | 243 | 234 | 175 | 217 | 213 | 164 | 141 | 246 | 1633 | 204.13
20| Tice Hopkins 67 | 235 | 210 | 215 | 225 | 205 | 224 | 169 | 184 | 1667 | 208.38
21/ Blake Stewart 68| 31 | 237 | 195 | 235 | 189 | 223 | 174 | 168 | 210 | 1631| 203.88
21|/Chris Lucas 37 | 212 | 227 | 210 | 181 | 216 | 238 | 166 | 187 | 1637 | 204.63
22|Eric Collier 209 53 | 193 | 190 | 189 | 178 | 181 | 259 | 205 | 258 | 1653 | 206.63
22/JJ Greer 156 | 193 | 247 | 210 | 206 | 258 | 181 | 226 | 235 | 1756 | 219.50




23| Billy Hutchinson 473| 328 | 279 | 231 | 224 | 279 | 255 | 201 | 242 | 217 | 1928 | 241.00
23/Brandon Carlson 145 | 257 | 157 | 231 | 223 | 237 | 194 | 224 | 222 |1745| 218.13
24| Steve Merten 382 193 | 265 | 247 | 257 | 188 | 221 | 192 | 207 | 216 | 1793 | 224.13
24| Chris Cranford 189 | 244 | 257 | 205 | 244 | 197 | 202 | 226 | 214 | 1789 | 223.63
25/ Louis Jenkins 211 26 | 183 | 256 | 207 | 186 | 143 | 202 | 267 | 182 | 1626 | 203.25
25 Jeff Hatt 185 | 223 | 247 | 222 | 205 | 195 | 279 | 195 | 219 | 1785 | 223.13
26/ Jim Stephens 700) 306 | 275 | 246 | 191 | 228 | 268 | 234 | 226 | 238 | 1906 | 238.25
26|RJ Klann 394 | 279 | 237 | 280 | 247 | 234 | 300 | 159 | 258 | 1994 | 249.25
27/ Stoney Burke 440| 225 | 268 | 228 | 247 | 232 | 200 | 234 | 226 | 190 | 1825| 228.13
27/ Michael Todd 215 | 224 | 247 | 217 | 226 | 237 | 203 | 195 | 266 | 1815 | 226.88
28/ Doc Dougherty 310/ 130 | 216 | 269 | 188 | 264 | 238 | 185 | 190 | 180 | 1730 | 216.25
28 David Ruder 180 | 269 | 214 | 204 | 168 | 199 | 215 | 243 | 268 | 1780 | 222.50
29| Royce Rusher 495| 222 | 201 | 247 | 226 | 224 | 202 | 236 | 198 | 288 | 1822 | 227.75
29/CJ Johnson 273 | 238 | 258 | 245 | 221 | 203 | 256 | 225 | 227 | 1873 234.13
30/|David McCulley 318| 127 | 227 | 204 | 207 | 255 | 235 | 225 | 194 | 180 | 1727 | 215.88
30| Ashley Rucker 191 | 280 | 235 | 268 | 216 | 192 | 188 | 227 | 185 | 1791 223.88
31/Kevin Denny 445| 218 | 227 | 170 | 247 | 237 | 252 | 225 | 212 | 248 | 1818 | 227.25
31 James Cantere 227 | 248 | 171 | 239 | 209 | 278 | 255 | 219 | 208 | 1827 | 228.38
32| Steven Seymour 94| -187 | 188 | 159 | 170 | 180 | 174 | 175 | 172 | 195 | 1413 | 176.63
32|Brant Hill 281 | 245 | 299 | 279 | 191 | 190 | 249 | 204 | 224 | 1881 235.13
33/ Greg Short 539| 268 | 257 | 266 | 192 | 212 | 226 | 202 | 266 | 247 | 1868 | 233.50
33/Cedric Gaines 271 | 267 | 223 | 216 | 211 | 223 | 229 | 245 | 257 | 1871 233.88
34| Greg Kemp 445| 246 | 300 | 232 | 259 | 192 | 201 | 244 | 180 | 238 | 1846 | 230.75
34| Tyson Branagan 199 | 259 | 222 | 214 | 216 | 213 | 253 | 202 | 220 | 1799 | 224.88
35/ Darin DeSelm 396 231 | 216 | 199 | 237 235 256 214 257 217 1831| 228.88
35/Mark Ward 165 | 219 | 237 | 203 268 234 193 167 244 1765 | 220.63
36| Robert Reck 51| 120 | 175 | 173 | 176 | 161 | 207 | 216 | 180 | 192 | 1480 185.00
36/Jacob Cutler 171 | 201 | 193 | 206 | 223 | 233 | 256 | 247 | 212 |1771| 221.38
37|Mike Moscato 470| 220 | 244 | 269 | 181 | 217 | 212 | 247 | 247 | 203 | 1820 | 227.50
37|Joe Lecroy 250 | 207 | 226 | 266 | 256 | 204 | 245 | 223 | 223 | 1850 | 231.25
38/Brad Hunter 331 121 | 193 | 219 | 191 | 224 | 203 | 245 | 211 | 235 | 1721 | 215.13
38| Dimitri Cruz 210 | 236 | 244 | 253 | 183 | 207 | 258 | 255 | 174 | 1810 226.25
39/ David Smith 453| 113 | 181 | 206 | 189 | 225 | 225 | 245 | 235 | 207 |1713| 214.13
39/Mike Donahue 340 | 268 | 193 | 217 | 249 | 234 | 300 | 258 | 221 |1940| 242.50
40/ Michelle Stephens 475 193 | 232 | 147 | 235 | 238 | 246 | 204 | 258 | 233 | 1793 | 224.13
40|Brian Linderman 282 | 268 | 279 | 242 | 215 | 192 | 215 | 235 | 236 | 1882 235.25
41|Kelly Ray 300| 103 | 235 | 216 | 204 | 224 | 242 | 196 | 208 | 178 | 1703 | 212.88
41|Rick Justice 197 | 237 | 258 | 201 | 185 | 238 | 238 | 183 | 257 | 1797 | 224.63
42|Keith Lesko 210| 98 | 211 | 246 | 204 | 176 | 184 | 226 | 194 | 257 | 1698 | 212.25
42| Chris Warren 112 | 225 | 219 | 221 | 236 | 202 | 177 | 224 | 208 |1712| 214.00
43| Chris Hibbitts 531| 212 | 192 | 226 | 238 | 240 | 259 | 197 | 227 | 233 |1812| 226.50
43|Brett Cooper 319 | 224 | 253 | 213 | 257 | 268 | 243 | 206 | 255 | 1919 | 239.88
44| Efrem Pisano 233| 194 | 193 | 237 | 195 | 268 | 232 | 211 | 211 | 247 | 1794 | 224.25
44| Louie Pisano 39 | 246 | 166 | 237 | 188 | 203 | 228 | 160 | 211 | 1639 204.88
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Firelake Bowling Center

8/3/2025

Qual

Bowler

643 Carson/McMartin
539 Short/Gaines

470 Moscato/Lecroy

473 Hutchinson/Carlson

504 McHugh/Bolejack
531 Hibbitts/Cooper
658 Taylor/Jewell 1l
495 Rusher/Johnson
700 J. Stephens/Klann
453 Smith/Donahue
548 Cheshier/Weigle
467 Kuykendall/Wilson

475 M.Stephens/Linderman

445 Denny/Cantere

P G1

1415
1334
1284
1266
1243
1239
1161
1128
1069
1022
1005
936

893

763

267
246
237
206
239
204
203
211
238
280
178
235
204
198

30
30
30
30
30

30
30

G2
225
257
206
219
280
225
172
227
223
238
201
201
209
237

30
30
30

30

30

30
30

G3
243
196
234
232
214
191
283
203
212
217
233
279
183
239

FINAL STANDINGS

G4
30 249
248
30 235
245
30 236
248
30 218
30 246
221
215
237
30 233
229
30 215

G5
30 216
236
216
30 265
30 268
30 268
30 190
30 225
192
227
30 255
174
227
181

15

15
30
30
30

30
30

30

G6
280
256
235
212
227
256
197
235
247
212
195
235
227
225

30
30
30
15
30
30

30

15

G7
257
226
246
300
248
226
259
255
211
216
258
210
185
232

30
30
30
30
30

30
30

G8
220
225
279
259
208
202
278
279
212
197
198
181
248
214

30
30
30
30

30
30

30

G9
279
233
244
227
214
236
186
220
224
212
194
246
249
202

30
30
30
30

30

30

30

G10
223
245
267
247
215
268
192
235
204
257
203
235
165
180

30
30
30
30
30
30

30

G11
183
205
258
259
226
216
256
235
236
246
225
235
219
215

30
30

30
15
30
30

15
30

G12
194
258
215
219
257
246
233
194
179
206
279
207
232
227

30

30

30
30

30

30
30

G13
258
226
201
192
256
225
265
226
172
225
237
256
270
215

30

30
30

30
30
30
30

G14
193
268
226
226
181
257
191
217
248
226
244
237
191
218

30
30
30

30

30

30
30



