

2025 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Firelake Bowling Center, Shawnee, OK 8-2/3, 2025
FINAL STANDINGS

<u>Member</u>	<u>Guest</u>	<u>Earnings</u>	<u>P/M</u>	<u>W</u>	<u>L</u>
1 Shannon Carson	Jimmy McMartin	\$ 2,400.00	1415	9.5	4.5
2 Greg Short	Cedric Gaines	\$ 1,800.00	1334	9	5
3 Mike Moscato	Joe Lecroy	\$ 1,500.00	1284	10.5	3.5
4 Billy Hutchinson	Brandon Carlson	\$ 1,300.00	1266	9.5	4.5
5 Mike McHugh	Jonathan Bolejack	\$ 1,000.00	1243	9	5
6 Chris Hibbitts	Brett Cooper	\$ 900.00	1239	8	6
7 Terry Taylor	William Jewell III	\$ 850.00	1161	6	8
8 Royce Rusher	CJ Johnson	\$ 800.00	1128	7.5	6.5
9 Jim Stephens	RJ Klann	\$ 750.00	1069	5	9
10 David Smith	Mike Donahue	\$ 700.00	1022	6.5	7.5
11 Rick Cheshier	Darry Weigle	\$ 650.00	1005	4	10
12 Brian Kuykendall	Donnie Wilson	\$ 630.00	936	3.5	10.5
13 Michelle Stephens	Brian Linderman	\$ 620.00	893	6	8
14 Kevin Denny	James Cantere	\$ 600.00	763	4	10

Final Qualifying Standings

<u>Member</u>	<u>Guest</u>	<u>P/M</u>
1 Jim Stephens	RJ Klann	700
2 Terry Taylor	William Jewell III	658
3 Shannon Carson	Jimmy McMartin	643
4 Rick Cheshier	Darry Weigle	546
5 Greg Short	Cedric Gaines	539
6 Chris Hibbitts	Brett Cooper	531
7 Mike McHugh	Jonathan Bolejack	504
8 Royce Rusher	CJ Johnson	495
9 Michelle Stephens	Brian Linderman	475
10 Billy Hutchinson	Brandon Carlson	473
11 Mike Moscato	Joe Lecroy	470
12 Brian Kuykendall	Donnie Wilson	467
13 David Smith	Mike Donahue	453
14 Kevin Denny	James Cantere	445
15 Greg Kemp	Tyson Branagan	445
16 Stoney Burke	Michael Todd	440
17 Denver Nelly	Tyler Price	431
18 Scott Bender	Jared Hoover	423
19 Scott Dodson	JC Mann	420
20 Darin DeSelm	Mark Ward	396
21 Pete Thomas	Rodney Zweischer	382
22 Steve Merten	Chris Cranford	382
23 Charles McLean	Rob Hill	378
24 Brad Hunter	Dimitri Cruz	331
25 David McCulley	Ashley Rucker	318
26 Thomas Gwin	Cully Fulce	316
27 Doc Dougherty	David Ruder	310
28 Kelly Ray	Rick Justice	300
29 Robert Jackson	Jaylon Jackson	266
30 Efrem Pisano	Louie Pisano	233
31 Jimmy Beavers	Maddox Beavers	232
32 Louis Jenkins	Jeff Hatt	211
33 Keith Lesko	Chris Warren	210
34 Eric Collier	JJ Greer	209
35 JonDelaney	Lane Thompson	186
36 James Fugitt	Bradley Sheehan	181
37 Shaun Gardner	Davon Hill	116
38 Mel Goss	Tice Hopkins	100
39 Steve Seymour	Brant Hill	94



<u>Member</u>	<u>Guest</u>	<u>P/M</u>
40 Blake Stewart	Chris Lucas	68
41 Robert Reck	Jacob Cutler	51
42 Dane Couch	Jordan Hadden	-26
43 Andy Felps	Chris Wengert	-63
44 Antoan Baker	Frank Valley	-78

SASBA - Member Guest Doubles													
Firelake Bowling Center, Shawnee, OK													
	<u>Bowler</u>	<u>TEAM</u>	<u>P/M</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>6</u>	<u>7</u>	<u>8</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Avg</u>
1	Pete Thomas	382	284	194	268	244	216	268	224	235	235	1884	235.50
1	Rodney Zweiacher		98	187	268	223	224	181	209	190	216	1698	212.25
2	Robert Jackson	266	213	193	199	224	232	268	224	270	203	1813	226.63
2	Jaylan Jackson		53	193	244	236	216	237	173	205	149	1653	206.63
3	Thomas Gwin	316	49	215	206	197	243	204	200	213	171	1649	206.13
3	Cully Fulce		267	259	212	185	268	255	203	237	248	1867	233.38
4	Dane Couch	-26	-133	196	201	168	171	181	222	170	158	1467	183.38
4	Jordan Hadden		107	227	199	224	161	249	222	243	182	1707	213.38
5	Brian Kuykendall	467	289	267	201	230	239	242	216	217	277	1889	236.13
5	Donnie Wilson		178	211	163	215	226	222	204	258	279	1778	222.25
6	Denver Neely	431	226	247	205	244	247	236	198	258	191	1826	228.25
6	Tyler Price		205	233	219	255	200	214	231	194	259	1805	225.63
7	Rick Cheshier	548	260	217	192	269	212	247	228	257	238	1860	232.50
7	Darry Weigle		288	188	258	224	268	225	248	258	219	1888	236.00
8	Andy Felps	-63	18	243	204	194	164	168	169	228	248	1618	202.25
8	Chris Wengert		-81	193	217	183	188	215	212	167	144	1519	189.88
9	Charles McLean	378	196	298	198	192	208	204	247	191	258	1796	224.50
9	Rob Hill		182	233	248	178	233	233	288	169	200	1782	222.75
10	James Fugitt	181	-7	172	225	186	177	177	191	224	241	1593	199.13
10	Bradley Sheehan		188	221	238	237	227	178	257	197	233	1788	223.50
11	Terry Taylor	658	437	257	279	290	237	268	235	225	246	2037	254.63
11	William Jewell III		221	300	186	269	230	214	224	173	225	1821	227.63
12	Shaun Gardner	116	46	201	218	192	224	181	206	225	199	1646	205.75
12	Davon Hill		70	224	208	235	228	168	226	194	187	1670	208.75
13	Scott Bender	423	158	244	180	255	214	199	213	219	234	1758	219.75
13	Jared Hoover		265	223	245	221	224	211	257	290	194	1865	233.13
14	Shannon Carson	643	228	290	236	229	173	237	205	250	208	1828	228.50
14	Jimmy McMartin		415	244	299	237	223	258	258	238	258	2015	251.88
15	Jon Delaney	186	90	187	215	224	238	211	225	203	187	1690	211.25
15	Lane Thompson		96	266	253	186	209	199	184	195	204	1696	212.00
16	Mike McHugh	504	290	269	259	217	225	228	198	279	215	1890	236.25
16	Jonathan Bolejack		214	205	236	231	231	208	216	255	232	1814	226.75
17	Jimmy Beavers	232	287	242	214	269	248	224	188	276	226	1887	235.88
17	Maddox Beavers		-55	217	158	165	211	171	178	235	210	1545	193.13
18	Antoan Baker	-78	-63	173	172	269	203	160	179	180	201	1537	192.13
18	Frank Valley		-15	225	192	172	178	215	214	178	211	1585	198.13
19	Scott Dodson	420	196	243	259	225	265	234	156	211	203	1796	224.50
19	JC Mann		224	203	300	235	214	227	213	205	227	1824	228.00
20	Mel Goss	100	33	243	234	175	217	213	164	141	246	1633	204.13
20	Tice Hopkins		67	235	210	215	225	205	224	169	184	1667	208.38
21	Blake Stewart	68	31	237	195	235	189	223	174	168	210	1631	203.88
21	Chris Lucas		37	212	227	210	181	216	238	166	187	1637	204.63
22	Eric Collier	209	53	193	190	189	178	181	259	205	258	1653	206.63
22	JJ Greer		156	193	247	210	206	258	181	226	235	1756	219.50

23	Billy Hutchinson	473	328	279	231	224	279	255	201	242	217	1928	241.00
23	Brandon Carlson		145	257	157	231	223	237	194	224	222	1745	218.13
24	Steve Merten	382	193	265	247	257	188	221	192	207	216	1793	224.13
24	Chris Cranford		189	244	257	205	244	197	202	226	214	1789	223.63
25	Louis Jenkins	211	26	183	256	207	186	143	202	267	182	1626	203.25
25	Jeff Hatt		185	223	247	222	205	195	279	195	219	1785	223.13
26	Jim Stephens	700	306	275	246	191	228	268	234	226	238	1906	238.25
26	RJ Klann		394	279	237	280	247	234	300	159	258	1994	249.25
27	Stoney Burke	440	225	268	228	247	232	200	234	226	190	1825	228.13
27	Michael Todd		215	224	247	217	226	237	203	195	266	1815	226.88
28	Doc Dougherty	310	130	216	269	188	264	238	185	190	180	1730	216.25
28	David Ruder		180	269	214	204	168	199	215	243	268	1780	222.50
29	Royce Rusher	495	222	201	247	226	224	202	236	198	288	1822	227.75
29	CJ Johnson		273	238	258	245	221	203	256	225	227	1873	234.13
30	David McCulley	318	127	227	204	207	255	235	225	194	180	1727	215.88
30	Ashley Rucker		191	280	235	268	216	192	188	227	185	1791	223.88
31	Kevin Denny	445	218	227	170	247	237	252	225	212	248	1818	227.25
31	James Cantere		227	248	171	239	209	278	255	219	208	1827	228.38
32	Steven Seymour	94	-187	188	159	170	180	174	175	172	195	1413	176.63
32	Brant Hill		281	245	299	279	191	190	249	204	224	1881	235.13
33	Greg Short	539	268	257	266	192	212	226	202	266	247	1868	233.50
33	Cedric Gaines		271	267	223	216	211	223	229	245	257	1871	233.88
34	Greg Kemp	445	246	300	232	259	192	201	244	180	238	1846	230.75
34	Tyson Branagan		199	259	222	214	216	213	253	202	220	1799	224.88
35	Darin DeSelm	396	231	216	199	237	235	256	214	257	217	1831	228.88
35	Mark Ward		165	219	237	203	268	234	193	167	244	1765	220.63
36	Robert Reck	51	-120	175	173	176	161	207	216	180	192	1480	185.00
36	Jacob Cutler		171	201	193	206	223	233	256	247	212	1771	221.38
37	Mike Moscato	470	220	244	269	181	217	212	247	247	203	1820	227.50
37	Joe Lecroy		250	207	226	266	256	204	245	223	223	1850	231.25
38	Brad Hunter	331	121	193	219	191	224	203	245	211	235	1721	215.13
38	Dimitri Cruz		210	236	244	253	183	207	258	255	174	1810	226.25
39	David Smith	453	113	181	206	189	225	225	245	235	207	1713	214.13
39	Mike Donahue		340	268	193	217	249	234	300	258	221	1940	242.50
40	Michelle Stephens	475	193	232	147	235	238	246	204	258	233	1793	224.13
40	Brian Linderman		282	268	279	242	215	192	215	235	236	1882	235.25
41	Kelly Ray	300	103	235	216	204	224	242	196	208	178	1703	212.88
41	Rick Justice		197	237	258	201	185	238	238	183	257	1797	224.63
42	Keith Lesko	210	98	211	246	204	176	184	226	194	257	1698	212.25
42	Chris Warren		112	225	219	221	236	202	177	224	208	1712	214.00
43	Chris Hibbitts	531	212	192	226	238	240	259	197	227	233	1812	226.50
43	Brett Cooper		319	224	253	213	257	268	243	206	255	1919	239.88
44	Efrem Pisano	233	194	193	237	195	268	232	211	211	247	1794	224.25
44	Louie Pisano		39	246	166	237	188	203	228	160	211	1639	204.88

Firelake Bowling Center

8/3/2025

FINAL STANDINGS

Qual																	
<u>POS</u>	<u>P/M</u>	<u>Bowler</u>	<u>P/M</u>	<u>G1</u>	<u>G 2</u>	<u>G 3</u>	<u>G 4</u>	<u>G 5</u>	<u>G 6</u>	<u>G 7</u>	<u>G 8</u>	<u>G 9</u>	<u>G10</u>	<u>G11</u>	<u>G12</u>	<u>G13</u>	<u>G14</u>
1	643	Carson/McMartin	1415	267 30	225 30	243 30	249 30	216 15	280 30	257 30	220	279 30	223 30	183	194	258	193 30
2	539	Short/Gaines	1334	246 30	257 30	196	248	236	256 30	226 30	225 30	233 30	245 30	205	258 30	226	268 30
3	470	Moscato/Lecroy	1284	237 30	206 30	234 30	235	216 15	235 30	246 30	279 30	244 30	267 30	258 30	215	201	226 30
4	473	Hutchinson/Carlson	1266	206 30	219	232	245 30	265 30	212 15	300 30	259 30	227 30	247 30	259 30	219 30	192	226
5	504	McHugh/Bolejack	1243	239 30	280 30	214 30	236 30	268 30	227 30	248 30	208 30	214	215	226	257	256 30	181
6	531	Hibbitts/Cooper	1239	204	225	191	248 30	268 30	256 30	226	202	236 30	268 30	216 30	246 30	225	257 30
7	658	Taylor/Jewell III	1161	203	172	283 30	218 30	190	197	259 30	278 30	186	192	256	233 30	265 30	191
8	495	Rusher/Johnson	1128	211	227	203 30	246 30	225	235 30	255 30	279 30	220	235 30	235 15	194	226 30	217
9	700	J. Stephens/Klann	1069	238 30	223	212	221	192 30	247	211	212	224 30	204	236 30	179	172	248 30
10	453	Smith/Donahue	1022	280 30	238 30	217	215	227 30	212 15	216	197 30	212	257 30	246 30	206	225	226
11	548	Cheshier/Weigle	1005	178	201	233	237 30	255	195	258	198	194	203	225	279 30	237 30	244 30
12	467	Kuykendall/Wilson	936	235	201	279 30	233	174	235	210	181	246	235	235 15	207	256 30	237 30
13	475	M.Stephens/Linderman	893	204	209 30	183	229	227 30	227	185	248	249 30	165	219 30	232 30	270 30	191
14	445	Denny/Cantere	763	198	237 30	239 30	215	181	225	232	214	202	180	215	227 30	215	218